
Properties

Orders

By accepting this Purchase Order the Supplier accepts that the supply of the goods referred to in the Purchase Order will be subject to the terms of a contract between the Supplier and J.P. Boden & Co. Ltd ("Boden"). The contract will be governed by the terms

and conditions contained in Boden's latest Supplier Manual and the other parts of the Supplier Manual (to the extent that such parts are applicable to the order). The Supplier will be deemed to have accepted this Purchase Order either when it takes any action to

fulfil the Purchase Order; or (if later) 7 days from the date on which Boden sent the Purchase Order to the Supplier unless the Supplier rejects the Purchase Order in writing addressed to the Director of Merchandising by email and confirmed by reputable air mail

service. Boden will have the right to change the requirements in the Purchase Order at any time on such notice as is reasonably practicable in the circumstances, and on the terms and conditions contained in Boden's latest Supplier Manual (please see the section

headed "The Contract").

Issued To:

Erdos Europe srl

Via Mameli, 11

From:

PO Season SS26

PO Number 668061

Products / Materials Eva Cashmere Crew Cardigan

K0862

Type Production

Subtype Initial

S5 Intake Week 202550

State ISSUED

Default Agent  

Supplier Erdos Europe srl

Factory SHANDA (CAMBODIA) TEXTILE

CO.,LTD

Contacts  

Country of Origin Cambodia

Payment Terms OA 60 Days

Delivery Terms Free on board

Packing Method Flat

Order Qty 1,490

FOB Local Value 64,294

CP Currency USD

Merch Approval

Issued By Isabel Kilshaw

Issued On 04/11/2025

Modified 04/11/2025, 16:20

Modified By Isabel Kilshaw

State Changed By Isabel Kilshaw



State Changed On 04/11/2025, 16:20

Recent Conversations  

Remarks  

Consignee Party UK JP Boden & Co Ltd, 114- 120 Victoria

Road, London, NW10 6NY, UK

Consignee Party US JP Services Inc., Armstrong Road,

Pittston, Pennslyvania, PA 18640- 

9628, USA

Notify Party JP Boden & Co Ltd, 114- 120 Victoria

Road, London, NW10 6NY, UK
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Order Code Col

Code

PO
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PO

Colour
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Qty

XS S M L XL Supplier

CP1

Supplier

CP2

Supplier

Quote

CP
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FOB

Local
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CP

Size

Split

1

FOB Date

Plan

FOB Date

Plan (del)

FOB Date

Contract

Delivery

Date

Contract

For: Port of

Origin
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Transport
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Time

Table

Destination

Warehouse

PO

Change

Reason

PO

Line

Status

Comments

Report 1490 64293.50

815 35167.25

66806101 LGR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Sapling

Green

235 25

25

65

65

83

83

41

41

21

21

43.15 0.00 10140.25   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 01/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

66806101 MPR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Clover

Purple

384 40

40

106

106

135

135

68

68

35

35

43.15 0.00 16569.60   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 01/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

66806101 ORG Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Fiery

Orange

Melange

196 21

21

54

54

69

69

34

34

18

18

43.15 0.00 8457.40   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 01/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

225 9708.75

66806102 LGR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Sapling

Green

65 8

8

17

17

21

21

11

11

8

8

43.15 0.00 2804.75   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 12/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

66806102 MPR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Clover

Purple

106 13

13

28

28

35

35

17

17

13

13

43.15 0.00 4573.90   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 12/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

01 (3)

02 (3)
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66806102 ORG Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Fiery

Orange

Melange

54 7

7

14

14

17

17

9

9

7

7

43.15 0.00 2330.10   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 29/09/2025 12/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Sea Sea PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

354 15275.10

66806103 LGR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Sapling

Green

118 12

12

32

32

42

42

21

21

11

11

43.15 0.00 5091.70   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

66806103 MPR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Clover

Purple

118 12

12

32

32

42

42

21

21

11

11

43.15 0.00 5091.70   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

66806103 ORG Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Fiery

Orange

Melange

118 12

12

32

32

42

42

21

21

11

11

43.15 0.00 5091.70   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to UK

(Flexport)

Boden

Leicester

UK

  Open  

96 4142.40

66806104 LGR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Sapling

Green

32 4

4

9

9

10

10

5

5

4

4

43.15 0.00 1380.80   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

66806104 MPR Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Clover

Purple

32 4

4

9

9

10

10

5

5

4

4

43.15 0.00 1380.80   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

66806104 ORG Eva

Cashmere

Crew

Cardigan

K0862

Fiery

Orange

Melange

32 4

4

9

9

10

10

5

5

4

4

43.15 0.00 1380.80   29/09/2025 29/09/2025 22/11/2025 04/12/2025 Boden Phnom

Penh

FlexPort Air Air PNH

to US

(Flexport)

Boden

Pittston US

  Open  

03 (3)

04 (3)

Boden Leicester UK

JP Boden & Co Ltd, Kirby Road, Glenfield, Leicester LE3 8DU, UK

Boden Pittston US

JP Boden Services Inc., 180 Armstrong Road, Pittston, Pennslyvania, PA 18640- 9628, USA
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